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S H E L L E Y 

LIGHT

Week 5  

Monday  19th August  3-6 Assembly – 4B Hos�ng 

Tuesday  20th August`  Year 6 High School Visit 

Wednesday   21st August  Book Parade and Book Tas�ng

Thursday  22nd August  Footsteps Dance

    Debate

Friday  23rd August   PSSA Semi Final 

Week 6
Monday  26th August  K-2 Assembly – 1T Hos�ng 

    CARES Excursion for 4B

   Kindergarten Ducklings Arrive 

Tuesday  27th August  Year 6 High School Visit

       CARES Excursion for 4L

Wednesday  28th August  Father's Day Stall

     CARES Excursion for 4R

Thursday 29th August  Footsteps Dance 

    Debate     

Friday  30th August  PSSA Grand Final Night

    Father's Day Evening Event 

Dates to RememberDates to Remember

Please note: copies of all notes and Newsle�ers are available on the Shelley website. 

NO LATE 
Payments can 
be Accepted

Shelley PS Twilight Market - Friday 18th October 

Notes and Money to be Returned by Due Date  
Year Event Due Date  

K-6 Father’s Day Stall Vouchers  - $6 each 26 August

K-6 Father’s Day Dinner 26 August

K-6 OBSTACOOL P&C Fundraiser  - $10 11 September

Year 3 Environmental Centre Excursion  - note 26 August

Year 4 CARES Excursion  - note and $16 19 August

Year 5 Final Camp Instalment  - $50 6 September

Year 6 Final Camp Instalment  - $62 6 September

Book Parade
Wednesday 21st August

at 11:45am
on back courts

We hope to see you there!



Shelley Super StarsShelley Super Stars

Leanita Williams - Deputy Principal 

Jo-Ann Campion - Principal 

Anastasia 

Ella  

2M

6F   4

3

2

These students will be presented 
with their badges on Monday 
19th August at the K-6 Assembly

SP

Congratulations to the 
following students on 
achieving their:

1

Argit 
Lachlan  

4B
4R      

Irena 6E        

PINNACLE 
Our Highest Award

Alex  2M

Jake  2P 

Savannah 1T
Isaac 1T
Henry  1D
Divia 
Seth 

1D
2M 
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